
Hallenspielplan  Dreifachsporthalle Markt Rimpar  ( 210341 )
Julius-Echter-Str. 4
97222   Rimpar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL mD

BZOL M

ÜBOL MC

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar II

HSC Bad Neustadt

TG Höchberg

HC 03 Bamberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 00:00 OL MB SG DJK Rimpar III HSC 2000 Coburg II 0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL mD

ÜBOL MC

RL MB

RL MC

RL MA

OL M

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

TSV Rödelsee

HC Forchheim

TSV Ismaning

HT München

VfL Günzburg

SG Auerbach/Pegnitz

HSG Mainfranken

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL mD

OL M

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

HSC Bad Neustadt

FC Bad Brückenau

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MB

RL MC

RL MA

RL MB

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

MTV Stadeln

HC Erlangen

SG Kempten-Kottern

TSV Haunstetten

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL mD

OL M

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

TSV Partenstein

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TG Heidingsfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00 RL MA SG DJK Rimpar II TSV Ismaning 0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

00:00

OL MB

RL MB

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar II

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

HC Erlangen II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

BOL mD

RL MC

OL M

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

HSC 2000 Coburg II

TSV Lengfeld

TSV Ottobeuren

SC Eching

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MC

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

TSV Lengfeld

TV Großlangheim

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL mD

OL MB

RL MC

RL MB

RL MA

OL M

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

HSC Bad Neustadt

HBC Nürnberg

VfL Günzburg

VfL Günzburg

TG Landshut

TV Marktsteft

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

RL MB

RL MA

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

HSV Hochfranken

TSV Ottobeuren

TSV Niederraunau

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

ÜBOL MC

RL MC

RL MA

RL MB

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

ASV 1863 Cham

SpVgg Giebelstadt

HSC 2000 Coburg

HC Erlangen II

SG Kempten-Kottern

MHV Schweinf.09

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

BOL mD

OL MB

RL MC

SG DJK Rimpar

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar

TSV Rödelsee

TV 77 Lauf

SV Anzing

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Dreifachsporthalle Markt Rimpar  ( 210341 )
Julius-Echter-Str. 4
97222   Rimpar

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

RL MA

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG Kernfranken

SC Vöhringen

HSG Volkach

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.02.2025 00:00

00:00

OL MB

RL MB

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar II

TG Höchberg

TuS Fürstenfeldbruck

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00 RL MC SG DJK Rimpar MTV Stadeln 0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

ÜBOL MC

OL MB

RL MB

RL MA

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

SV Michelfeld

HSC Bad Neustadt

HC Forchheim

TG Landshut

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

TSV Lohr II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.02.2025 00:00 BOL mD SG DJK Rimpar DJK Waldbüttelbrunn 0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 RL MC SG DJK Rimpar TSV Friedberg 0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL M

OL MB

RL MA

RL MB

BZOL M

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar II

SG DJK Rimpar III

HBC Nürnberg

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

TSV Allach 09

ESV 27 Regensbg.

TV Königsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00 RL MC SG DJK Rimpar TSV Allach 09 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00 OL M SG DJK Rimpar II ESV 27 Regensbg. 0:0

Sa. 12.04.2025 19:30 BZOL M SG DJK Rimpar III TSV Partenstein 0:0


